90547 Stein

Erstbezug nach Sanierung mit neuer Einbaukuche

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Badezimmer

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

39 m?

1935
gepflegt

1935

Preise & Kosten
Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Ausstattung
Ol
Zentralheizung
Einbaukiche

355 €
495 €
140 €
1.065 €

355 €

Kaltmiete

39 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer
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